
397,139 5

$959,897 8

144 7

Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol

PID 1.65 3.12% NAPCO 0.83 3.49-% PALTEL

QUDS.D 1.87 1.08% AIG.D 0.46 2.13-% SANAD.D

SANAD.D 2.08 0.97% JPH.D 3.05 1.61-% PADICO.D

PEC.D 1.43 0.70% UCI.D 0.66 1.49-% QUDS.D

BOP.D 2.36 0.43% JCC 0.76 1.30-% PEC.D

Symbol Currency Closing Change
52 Week 

Low

52 Week 

High

Trading 

Volume

PADICO.D USD 1.37 0.00% 1.21 1.50 68,660

PALTEL JD 4.44 0.00% 4.21 4.85 64,622

QUDS.D USD 1.87 1.08% 1.66 2.40 43,400

OOREDOO.D USD 0.82 0.00% 0.77 1.04 36,275

PEC.D USD 1.43 0.70% 1.16 1.45 31,500

BOP.D USD 2.36 0.43% 2.15 2.67 17,000

ISBK.D USD 1.97 0.00% 1.76 2.28 16,852

JPH.D USD 3.05 1.61-% 3.00 3.42 12,484

UCI.D USD 0.66 1.49-% 0.40 0.69 8,380

TNB.D USD 1.81 0.55-% 1.62 1.90 6,910

AIG.D USD 0.46 2.13-% 0.25 0.47 5,650

APIC.D USD 2.40 1.23-% 2.00 2.43 3,000

BPC.D USD 5.18 0.00% 5.04 5.50 520

PRICO JD 0.40 0.00% 0.39 0.51 254

PIBC.D USD 1.10 0.00% 1.01 1.39 0

Al Quds Index Companies 

Trading value for the leading stocksAl Quds Index Performance 

Trading Volume Advanced 

Declined

Unchanged

$93,388

$80,150

$44,723

Trading Value

$404,685

$140,483

$158,400,000

$95,844,634

$342,500,000

$824,280,539

$114,163,500

$211,560,000

$35,973,188

$58,300,000

Al Quds Index Today 544.48 Points DTD ∆ -0.02

$85,800,000

$436,600,000

$123,125,000

$54,900,000

$21,120,000

$135,750,000

Market Cap ($)

%

$18,400,000

Traded Symbols

Top Gainers

Trading Value

No. of Trades

Market Summary

Top Decliners Most Active by Value

Palestine Stock Exchange - Daily Performance

Market Overview
Continuous and off-floor trading

A Total of 409,153 shares were traded

with a value of (988,129.502) USD ,

executed during (144) transactions .

The 'Al-Quds Index' closed at (544.48)

points , a (0.11) points (0.02%) decrease

compared to the last trading session .

Shares of (20) companies were traded,

share price increased in (5) companies

whereas decreased in (8) companies .

Top five gainers : PID by (3.12%),

QUDS by (1.08%), SANAD by (0.97%),

PEC by (0.70%), BOP by (0.43%) .

Top five decliners : NAPCO by (-

3.49%), AIG by (-2.13%), JPH by (-

1.61%), UCI by (-1.49%), JCC by (-

1.30%) .

Today's Disclosures

The board of directors of Palestine Poultry

Company AZIZA raised a recommendation

to the general assembly to distribute 10%

cash dividends for the year 2018.

The board of directors of Beit Jala

Pharmaceutical BJP proposed to the general

assembly, which will be holding a meeting

on 18/04/2019, distributing 15% cash

dividends for the year 2018.

The board of directors of Al-Shark

Electrode Company ELECTRODE raised a

recommendation to the general assembly to

distribute 12% cash dividends for the year

2018.

BOP.D$
4%

PADICO.D$
10%

PALTEL$
42%

Others $
44%

10/03/2019

The table does not include off floor transactions

Sahem Trading and Investments Co. a registered member at PEX, regulated by PCMA. 

Ramallah. Palestine- Tel: 02-2965710 P.O. Box 2187

www.sahem-inv.com
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